authfull
Ensafi, Ali A.

Mallakpour, Shadpour
Momeni, Mohammad Mohsen
Modarres, Reza

Rezaei, B.
Sohankar, A.
Arzani, Ahmad

Salimpour, Mohammad Reza
Davar, Fatemeh

Dinari, Mohammad
Eslamian, Saeid

Fathi, Milad

Saraji, Mohammad
Mostofinejad, Davood
Ghasemi, Ebrahim

Fathi, Mohammadhossein
Ayoubi, Shamsollah
Kharaziha, Mahshid
Ashrafizadeh, Fakhreddin
Shamanian, Morteza
Hajipour, Abdol R.
Khashei, Mehdi
Najafizadeh, Abbas

inst_name cntry

Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn

Golshan, Mohamad Esmail Hai Isfahan Unirn

Ghasemi-Mobarakeh, Laleh
Kermanpur, Ahmad
Karimzadeh, Fathallah

Enayati, M. H.
Raeissi, K.
Jahanian, R.
Ziaei-Rad, S.

Allafchian, Alireza
Semnani, Dariush
Atapour, Masoud

Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn

Toroghinejad, Mohammad Rez Isfahan Unirn

Hejazi, Seyyed Mahdi
Farzanehfard, Hosein

Adib, Ehsan
Mojiri, Mohsen

Javanbakht, Mahdi

Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn
Isfahan Unirn

np6021

531
838
144

55
371

56
105

98
158
220
292

61
150
169

31
211
113
118
155
258
410

40
122
108

43
174
249
212
168

47
192
102
129

67
184

48
188
151

49

47

firstyr

1991
1985
2007
2005
1993
1997
1999
2005
2005
2007
2006
2009
1998
1999
2010
2001
2006
2008
1997
1997
1992
2008
2003
2004
2006
2000
2001
1997
2002
2008
1996
2007
2003
2008
1997
2008
1987
2006
2001
2009

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

rank (ns)

13,749
20,113
30,455
48,731
52,428
62,847
64,703
73,349
74,136
76,091
83,178
85,263
97,470
100,989
115,861
125,397
130,849
131,528
155,858
157,725
161,279
170,297
184,279
199,515
199,664
204,339
210,643
211,348
215,380
237,354
245,816
252,141
257,756
260,946
263,188
285,250
330,565
345,611
411,627
569,687



1,484 13 9.3167 9 8 310 750 410




nsfl(ns) c(ns)  mpciting nscprat (ns) np6oz1citeselfs  rank

1,132

3.3805

1,171

1.2673

347

6.49%

14,815
16,233
26,706
56,784
56,342
38,585
59,920
67,283
83,586
58,937
80,664
89,408
94,293
71,073
134,532
130,124
124,111
117,739
175,382
164,794
159,871
184,393
214,919
194,541
222,525
230,601
220,492
217,477
233,135
256,427
277,614
277,376
239,654
268,113
260,728
326,259
331,745
307,331
477,398
199,449

nc2121
1,587
1,335
578
304
1,229
332
493
409
783
945
594
599
551
791
220
802
653
830
394
847
450
302
516
716
355
593
775
479
725
157
460
314
305
201
547
268
496
422
172
252



h21 hma21 nps ncs cpsf ncsf npsfl ncsfl

13 9.7333 9 8 310 781 410 1,197
13 9.6167 10 5 648 1,112 708 1,208
11 7.9833 12 31 85 406 115 489
9 6.9762 8 39 26 174 44 253
13 8.7833 4 0 115 249 257 789
11 7.1667 8 61 29 225 42 262
10 6.8364 5 31 14 106 38 233
11 6.8262 2 24 22 101 58 209
14 8.9500 0 0 24 125 95 469
14 9.9429 0 0 48 245 135 539
11 6.9873 6 10 39 59 192 311
13 8.6167 0 0 16 208 38 362
11 7.8262 1 1 63 177 89 316
12 9.5667 0 0 53 257 103 480
10 4.8333 2 6 23 179 24 183
11 7.8528 0 0 20 99 65 250
13 6.8917 0 0 24 140 46 248
15 7.9234 0 0 11 100 34 174
9 6.3500 4 12 5 12 62 176
11 7.7333 0 0 19 44 79 222
7 5.2833 3 0 307 351 324 371
9 5.3667 1 0 22 222 34 278
11 6.7833 0 0 3 26 67 287
13 7.8095 0 0 8 31 39 128
9 3.9901 0 0 14 218 16 226
10 6.5552 0 0 20 42 49 155
11 6.9524 0 0 5 21 72 203
8 5.7583 3 1 21 45 96 228
12 7.2266 0 0 13 14 50 191
7 4.8333 1 6 16 53 38 137
8 5.6929 2 3 14 7 102 242
8 5.1500 0 0 28 83 59 192
9 4.9536 5 5 29 46 50 73
9 5.4992 0 0 17 100 26 131
10 6.9595 0 0 11 16 64 226
7 3.8500 0 0 9 105 28 230
10 7.1667 0 0 5 3 140 369
10 6.8333 0 0 15 13 69 185
7 3.7595 0 0 9 54 34 138
10 6.7500 1 0 21 104 41 238



3.3978
3.3711
3.2150
2.9677
2.9701
3.0960
2.9490
2.9103
2.8357
2.9546
2.8483
2.8119
2.7932
2.8917
2.6654
2.6774
2.6946
2.7133
2.5682
2.5913
2.6026
2.5492
2.4914
2.5290
2.4782
2.4643
2.4818
2.4870
2.4602
2.4234
2.3924
2.3927
2.4496
2.4060
2.4170
2.3287
2.3221
2.3525
2.1742
2.5197

pciting cprat  npBOZi ite np6on_d nczran_d

1,205

1.3170

352

QOO O0OOFRPROFRPEFPNPPOPFRPPWNOMNMNOORPRPFPOMNMNMNMNONOOUIOORPFPOOOOOW

0 Analytical (
0 Polymers
0 Applied Ph
0 Environme
0 Analytical (
0 Mechanica
5 Plant Biolo
4 Mechanica
1 Materials
0 Polymers
1 Environme
1 Food Scier
0 Analytical (
0 Civil Engin
0 Geological
4 Materials
2 Agronomy
0 Materials
1 Materials
4 Materials
0 Organic Ct
10 Artificial Int
0 Materials
1 Energy
0 Polymers
1 Materials
0 Materials
0 Materials
1 Materials
0 Dairy & An
0 Mechanica
0 Analytical (
0 Materials
1 Materials
0 Materials
1 Materials
1 Electrical &
1 Electrical &
0 Electrical &
0 Mechanica

sm-subfield sm-subfield

0.5124
0.5939
0.3264
0.4000
0.4054
0.5179
0.6635
0.7959
0.3924
0.3641
0.3693
0.5965
0.7181
0.3614
0.4000
0.4882
0.4513
0.2759
0.6291
0.7899
0.7262
0.5000
0.9508
0.7547
0.3659
0.7471
0.6506
0.7877
0.4345
0.8085
0.3385
0.1919
0.4683
0.6212
0.8743
0.4792
0.8989
0.8733
0.4898
0.4255



sm-subfield sm-subfield sm-field

Energy
Organic Ct
Materials
Meteorolo¢
Energy
Civil Engin
Agronomy
Physiology
Inorganic &
Organic Ct
Meteorolo¢
Polymers
Organic Ct
Building &
Artificial Int
Biomedical
Geochemi
Biomedical
Applied Ph
Applied Ph
Polymers
Operations
Environme
Artificial Int
Biomedical
Applied Ph
Applied Ph
Applied Ph
Applied Ph
Plant Biolo
Materials
Materials
Polymers
Energy
Applied Ph
Building &
Networking
Networking
Networking
Materials

0.1505 Chemistry
0.1681 Chemistry
0.3056 Enabling &
0.3455 Engineerin
0.1973 Chemistry
0.1071 Engineerin
0.1346 Biology

0.0306 Engineerin
0.2468 Enabling &
0.1429 Chemistry
0.0418 Engineerin
0.1579 Agriculture
0.0470 Chemistry
0.3494 Engineerin
0.1667 Engineerin
0.1896 Enabling &
0.1858 Agriculture
0.2586 Enabling &
0.1921 Enabling &
0.0778 Enabling &
0.1247 Chemistry
0.1000 Informatior
0.0082 Enabling &
0.1038 Enabling &
0.3415 Engineerin
0.0805 Enabling &
0.1205 Enabling &
0.1085 Enabling &
0.2798 Enabling &
0.0851 Agriculture
0.2760 Engineerin
0.1616 Chemistry
0.2778 Enabling &
0.1212 Enabling &
0.0601 Enabling &
0.1458 Enabling &
0.0585 Engineerin
0.0733 Engineerin
0.1837 Engineerin
0.3404 Engineerin

0.6019
0.8245
0.4792
0.4364
0.5162
0.6607
0.6731
0.8265
0.4051
0.5714
0.7944
0.6140
0.7987
0.4639
0.5667
0.5166
0.4602
0.3448
0.6689
0.8366
0.9193
0.5250
0.9836
0.7642
0.3659
0.8046
0.6908
0.8208
0.5893
0.8298
0.4375
0.3333
0.5397
0.7576
0.8852
0.4792
0.8989
0.8733
0.6735
0.4894

58
113
708
306
307
423
911
729

1,467
478
456
762
571
309

1,108

2,441
823

2,151

3,449

3,206

3,417

7,240

4,414

4,818

2,033

4,809

4,574

4,480

4,873
847

2,830

2,237

5,021

5,731

5,540

7,201

1,269

1,138

1,927

2,042

53
143
778
254
260
635
1,023

741
1,238

620

455

730

594

402

910
2,252

891
2,381
2,921
2,965
3,422
6,779
3,596
4,883
1,788
4,067
4,216
4,233
4,325

761
2,359
1,983
5,389
5,462
5,520
6,088
1,257
1,317
1,611
5,534

sm-field-fra rank sm-sut rank sm-sut sm-subfield-1 count

101,089
90,487
380,123
47,712
101,089
121,447
171,526
121,447
315,721
90,487
47,712
69,324
101,089
50,292
58,101
315,721
68,004
315,721
315,721
315,721
205,273
546,033
315,721
321,394
90,487
315,721
315,721
315,721
315,721
60,343
121,447
101,089
315,721
315,721
315,721
315,721
82,803
82,803
82,803
121,447



